James Island Public Service District

Dedicated to Public Service Excellence

Base & Volumetric Rates - Residential & Non-Residential

JIFSw
a - Wastewater Rates & Fees

Base Charge

Volume Charge (per ccf)
Residential Cap (16 ccfs)
Non-Metered Customers
Transportation Rate

Connection Fees

New Account Fee

Tap Inspection Fee

Tap Re-Inspection Fee
Service Connection Fee
Transportation Impact Fee
Treatment Impact Fee

Ancillary Fees

Late Payment Fee

Non-Payment of Services Fee

Reconnection Fee

Returned Check / ACH / Insufficient Funds Fee
Lien Recording Fee

Wastewater Charges

Grease Trap Inspection Fee

Grinder Pump Maintenance Fee
Unauthorized Use / Tampering Fee

Project Administration Fee

Project Administration with Pump Station Fee
Sewer Investigation Fee

Televising

Up to 200 feet

>200 feet

Sewer Infrastructure Cleaning
Up to 3 hours

>3 hours

Appendix A

FY20
10/01/2019
$17.58
$5.24
$101.42
$54.05
$27.04

$30.00
$100.00
$150.00
$500.00
$1,210.00
$887.00

$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00

$50.00
$30.00
$500.00
2.00%
3.00%
$100.00

$450.00
$2.25/If

$600.00
$200.00 / hr



